Garage Dwellers

www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 11:53am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators

CyberDalek

Pony Xpress

Traumatic Encephalopathy

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators
CeeDeezNutz
CyberDalek

Go Pack Go

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Beerbelly Barbarians
CeeDeezNutz

That Really Hurts!

House Lambeau
Traumatic Encephalopathy

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators
CyberDalek

House Lambeau

Pony Xpress

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators

That Really Hurts!
Pony Xpress

Go Pack Go

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators
CeeDeezNutz

That Really Hurts!
Traumatic Encephalopathy

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators
CyberDalek

House Lambeau

Pony Xpress

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators
CeeDeezNutz

House Lambeau

Pony Xpress

74
106
78
85
97

86
92
82
110
114

60
68
97
60
108

118
76
84
73
94

57
69
86
101
103

61
54
55
55
75

80
61
57
85
64

99
110
88
114
71

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

CeeDeezNutz

That Really Hurts!
House Lambeau
Show Me Your Td's
Go Pack Go

House Lambeau
Traumatic Encephalopathy
That Really Hurts!

Pony Xpress

Show Me Your Td's

Matriculators

Pony Xpress
CyberDalek

Go Pack Go

Show Me Your Td's

That Really Hurts!
CeeDeezNutz

Traumatic Encephalopathy
Show Me Your Td's

Go Pack Go

CeeDeezNutz

CyberDalek

House Lambeau
Traumatic Encephalopathy
Show Me Your Td's

CyberDalek

House Lambeau
Pony Xpress

Go Pack Go

Show Me Your Td's

That Really Hurts!
CeeDeezNutz

Go Pack Go

Traumatic Encephalopathy
Show Me Your Td's

Traumatic Encephalopathy
That Really Hurts!
CyberDalek

Show Me Your Td's

Go Pack Go

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

86
105
68
69
72

88
111
73
89
84

47
60
97
7
86

104
57
97

106
86

118
53
65

112
90

72
52
81
109
59

34
67
93
79
108

86
103
74
113
71

Page 1/3



Garage Dwellers

www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 11:54am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators
CeeDeezNutz

That Really Hurts!
House Lambeau

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators
CeeDeezNutz

That Really Hurts!
CyberDalek

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators
CeeDeezNutz

That Really Hurts!
House Lambeau

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators
CeeDeezNutz

That Really Hurts!

Pony Xpress

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Beerbelly Barbarians
Matriculators
CeeDeezNutz

That Really Hurts!
House Lambeau

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Beerbelly Barbarians
CeeDeezNutz

House Lambeau
Traumatic Encephalopathy
CyberDalek

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
That Really Hurts!

CyberDalek

Pony Xpress

Beerbelly Barbarians

House Lambeau

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
That Really Hurts!

CyberDalek

Matriculators

Pony Xpress

Beerbelly Barbarians

114 VS CyberDalek
93 VS Pony Xpress
69 Vs Traumatic Encephalopathy
98 VS Show Me Your Td's
70 VS Go Pack Go
67 VS Pony Xpress
68 VS Go Pack Go
96 VS House Lambeau
103 VS Traumatic Encephalopathy
85 VS Show Me Your Td's
103 VS Traumatic Encephalopathy
67 Vs CyberDalek
110 VS Show Me Your Td's
71 VS Go Pack Go
66 VS Pony Xpress
74 VS Show Me Your Td's
67 VS House Lambeau
80 VS Go Pack Go
118 VS CyberDalek
69 Vs Traumatic Encephalopathy
82 VS Go Pack Go
105 VS Show Me Your Td's
74 VS CyberDalek
117 VS Pony Xpress
67 VS Traumatic Encephalopathy
81 VS Matriculators
60 Vs That Really Hurts!
63 VS Pony Xpress
71 VS Go Pack Go
112 VS Show Me Your Td's
105 VS Matriculators
93 VS Go Pack Go
115 VS Show Me Your Td's
65 VS CeeDeezNutz
82 VS Traumatic Encephalopathy
103 Vs Traumatic Encephalopathy
104 VS CeeDeezNutz
61 VS Go Pack Go
95 VS House Lambeau
56 VS Show Me Your Td's

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

55
61
59
86
81

80
51
102
82
76

59
96
91
102
51

88
96
74
92
92

115
66
95
78
86

80
101
49
70
79

86
83
99
78
89

83
71
74
67
95

Page 2/3



Fantasy
Spovts

Garage Dwellers

www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 11:54am ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
That Really Hurts!
CeeDeezNutz

Pony Xpress

Matriculators

Beerbelly Barbarians

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
Beerbelly Barbarians
CeeDeezNutz

CyberDalek

Go Pack Go

Pony Xpress

70
86
30
127
99

78
47
69
54
55

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

CyberDalek

Traumatic Encephalopathy
Go Pack Go

Show Me Your Td's

House Lambeau

Traumatic Encephalopathy
That Really Hurts!

Show Me Your Td's

House Lambeau
Matriculators

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

70
52
82
65
55

63
37
66
78
70



