## **Garage Dwellers**

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 11:53am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Beerbelly Barbarians	74	VS	CeeDeezNutz	86
Matriculators	106	VS	That Really Hurts!	105
CyberDalek	78	VS	House Lambeau	68
Pony Xpress	85	VS	Show Me Your Td's	69
Traumatic Encephalopathy	97	VS	Go Pack Go	72
Traditional Endoprinal Opacity	O,	٧٥	COT LONG CO	72
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Beerbelly Barbarians	86	VS	House Lambeau	88
Matriculators	92	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	111
CeeDeezNutz	82	VS	That Really Hurts!	73
CyberDalek	110	VS	Pony Xpress	89
Go Pack Go	114	VS	Show Me Your Td's	84
Wasta O. NEL Wasta O.				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	00		Matriaulatava	47
Beerbelly Barbarians	60	VS	Matriculators	47
CeeDeezNutz	68	VS	Pony Xpress	60
That Really Hurts!	97	VS	CyberDalek	97
House Lambeau	60	VS	Go Pack Go	77
Traumatic Encephalopathy	108	VS	Show Me Your Td's	86
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Beerbelly Barbarians	118	VS	That Really Hurts!	104
Matriculators	76	VS	CeeDeezNutz	57
CyberDalek	84	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	97
House Lambeau	73	VS	Show Me Your Td's	106
Pony Xpress	94	VS	Go Pack Go	86
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
	57	VS	CeeDeezNutz	118
Beerbelly Barbarians Matriculators	69		CyberDalek	53
That Really Hurts!	86	VS	House Lambeau	65
•	101	VS		112
Pony Xpress Go Pack Go	103	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy Show Me Your Td's	90
GO PACK GO	103	VS	Show the rout rus	90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Beerbelly Barbarians	61	VS	CyberDalek	72
Matriculators	54	VS	House Lambeau	52
CeeDeezNutz	55	VS	Pony Xpress	81
That Really Hurts!	55	VS	Go Pack Go	109
Traumatic Encephalopathy	75	VS	Show Me Your Td's	59
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Beerbelly Barbarians	80	VS	That Really Hurts!	34
Matriculators	61	VS VS	CeeDeezNutz	67
CyberDalek	57	VS VS	Go Pack Go	93
House Lambeau	85	VS VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	79
Pony Xpress	64		Show Me Your Td's	108
I OIIY APIESS	04	VS	Show we rout tus	100
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Beerbelly Barbarians	99	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	86
Matriculators	110	VS	That Really Hurts!	103
CeeDeezNutz	88	VS	CyberDalek	74
House Lambeau	114	VS	Show Me Your Td's	113
Pony Xpress	71	VS	Go Pack Go	71



## **Garage Dwellers**

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 11:54am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Beerbelly Barbarians	114	VS	CyberDalek	55
Matriculators	93	VS	Pony Xpress	61
CeeDeezNutz	69	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	59
That Really Hurts!	98	VS	Show Me Your Td's	86
House Lambeau	70	VS	Go Pack Go	81
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Beerbelly Barbarians	67	VS	Pony Xpress	80
Matriculators	68	VS	Go Pack Go	51
CeeDeezNutz	96	VS	House Lambeau	102
That Really Hurts!	103	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	82
CyberDalek	85	VS	Show Me Your Td's	76
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Beerbelly Barbarians	103	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	59
Matriculators	67	VS	CyberDalek	96
CeeDeezNutz	110	VS	Show Me Your Td's	91
That Really Hurts!	71	VS	Go Pack Go	102
House Lambeau	66	VS	Pony Xpress	51
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Beerbelly Barbarians	74	VS	Show Me Your Td's	88
Matriculators	67	VS	House Lambeau	96
CeeDeezNutz	80	VS	Go Pack Go	74
That Really Hurts!	118	VS	CyberDalek	92
Pony Xpress	69	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	92
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Beerbelly Barbarians	82	VS	Go Pack Go	115
Matriculators	105	VS	Show Me Your Td's	66
CeeDeezNutz	74	VS	CyberDalek	95
That Really Hurts!	117	VS	Pony Xpress	78
House Lambeau	67	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	86
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Beerbelly Barbarians	81	VS	Matriculators	80
CeeDeezNutz	60	VS	That Really Hurts!	101
House Lambeau	63	VS	Pony Xpress	49
Traumatic Encephalopathy	71	VS	Go Pack Go	70
CyberDalek	112	VS	Show Me Your Td's	79
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
That Really Hurts!	105	VS	Matriculators	86
CyberDalek	93	VS	Go Pack Go	83
Pony Xpress	115	VS	Show Me Your Td's	99
Beerbelly Barbarians	65	VS	CeeDeezNutz	78
House Lambeau	82	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	89
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
That Really Hurts!	103	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	83
CyberDalek	104	VS	CeeDeezNutz	71
Matriculators	61	VS	Go Pack Go	74
Pony Xpress	95	VS	House Lambeau	67
Beerbelly Barbarians	56	VS	Show Me Your Td's	95



## **Garage Dwellers**

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 11:54am ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
That Really Hurts!	70	vs	CyberDalek	70
CeeDeezNutz	86	VS	Traumatic Encephalopathy	52
Pony Xpress	30	VS	Go Pack Go	82
Matriculators	127	VS	Show Me Your Td's	65
Beerbelly Barbarians	99	VS	House Lambeau	55
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Beerbelly Barbarians	78	vs	Traumatic Encephalopathy	63
CeeDeezNutz	47	vs	That Really Hurts!	37
CyberDalek	69	VS	Show Me Your Td's	66
Go Pack Go	54	VS	House Lambeau	78
Pony Xpress	55	VS	Matriculators	70